Phoenixville Area School District
District-Wide Early Dismissal Days

Information and Dates

On the designated early dismissal days, students will be dismissed from both virtual and in-person
school at 1:30. Any instructional time that typically would happen after 1:30 would be cancelled
for those designated days. See our updated district calendar for the designated early dismissal
dates for this school year.

2020-2021 Hour Early Dismissal Dates:
e Wednesday December 9"
e Wednesday January 6™
e Wednesday January 20™
e Wednesday February 10"
e Wednesday March 3™
e Wednesday March 17"

e Wednesday April 7*
e Wednesday April 21
e Wednesday May 5"
e Wednesday May 19"



https://nam03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.pasd.com%2Fcalendar&data=04%7C01%7CZandiM%40pasd.com%7C8074887a458c491430ac08d89899018e%7C48b90d3ac3e64611a5663110a9cbb065%7C1%7C0%7C637427130232014231%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=UXr3XhR937Ds6LA88UoMKoWByNfHDfohmQd41ZdWnr4%3D&reserved=0

